www.AmericanLighting.com ©2023 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2319Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
LINEAR LIGHTING / HYBRID SERIES
HYBRID 3 WARM DIM CUSTOM CUT QUICK SPECS
INPUT VOLTAGE 120V AC
WATTAGE 4W per ft
LUMENS Up to 200Lm per ft
CCT 1800K-3000K
CRI 90+

www.AmericanLighting.com ©2023 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2319Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
LINEAR LIGHTING / HYBRID SERIES
HYBRID 3 WARM DIM CUSTOM CUT ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING MAX RUN
120-H3WD-3018-CC 120V AC 1800K-3000K Custom Cut 200Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (101.6mm) 75 ft
Custom Cuts: (Specify desired length according to cut increment. Order (1) Power Conkit and (1) End Cap per length of Hybrid 3 Custom Cut plus
assembly fee (120-H3-CC-ASSEMBLY)
HYBRID 3 WARM DIM CUSTOM CUT RECOMMENDED DIMMERS
BRAND MODEL / # TYPE DIMMING RANGE
LUTRON DVELV-300P ELV 10-100%
LUTRON SELV-300P ELV 10-100%
HYBRID 3 WARM DIM CUSTOM CUT QUICK LOOK
75ft Max Run
IP65 Rating 15mm (0.59”) W & 6mm (0.26”) HCuttable every 4”(90+ CRI) LEDs 0.32” LED Spacing
120-H3-CHAN-3 120-H3-CHAN2-3
23/32”W (18.3mm)
5/16”H (8mm)
3/4”H (19mm)
25/32”W (20mm) with lens
25/32”W (20mm)
Custom Cut Assembly Fee: Each custom cut assembly fee (120-H3-CC-ASSEMBLY) includes UV cure adhesion of conkit and end cap plus light-up test
HYBRID 3 WARM DIM CUSTOM CUT ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
120-H3-CC-CONKIT 5ft Power connection - bare wire (for custom cut)
120-H3-CC-CONKITP 5ft Power connection - w/plug (for custom cut)
120-H3-CC-END End cap (for custom cut)
120-H3-CLIPS Mounting Clips (Qty 10)
120-H3-SCLIPS-22 Saddle Mounting Clips (Qty 22)
120-H3-CHAN-3 1m Aluminum Mounting Channel
120-H3-CHAN2-3 1m Aluminum Deep Mounting Channel w/Lens
120-H3-CLIPS
120-H3-CHAN-3
120-H3-CC-CONKITP
120-H3-CHAN2-3